FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2024-01-14
Championnat Régional de Slalom

20120301 - Course n°2 - 72300 Sable Sur Sarthe

C1D

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Zoe Malval Canoe Kayak Clisson S 126.41+2 - 128.41 | 488.03 | 604.66
2 Romane Bronchet Canoe Kayak Clisson S 129+0 - 129 | 494.77 | 943.92
3 Margot Renaudineau Canoe Kayak Clisson C 126.04+4 - 130.04 | 506.64 | 573.85
4 Rachel Clavreul-zerbib Canoe Kayak Clisson M 130.51+2 - 132.51 | 534.81 595
5 Mila Santamaria Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak M 151.82+4 - 155.82 | 800.71 | 928.06
6 Justine Bossard Canoe Kayak Clisson S 155.8+2 - 157.8 | 823.3 | 885.04
7 Johanne Duval-pourrieux Canoe Kayak Clisson J 174.53+8 - 182.53 | 1105.4 | 1191.1

4

C1H

Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Sacha Menard Canoe Kayak De Vertou J 104.66+0 - 104.66 | 387.67 | 365.07
2 Florian Busson Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien S 107.17+0 - 107.17 | 420.4 | 401.3
3 Matteo Weinegaessel Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien J 109.56+0 - 109.56 | 451.55 | 507.99
4 Samuel Vallienne Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien S 108.26+2 - 110.26 | 460.68 | 462.77
5 Vincent Froger Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien V3 114.33+0 - 114.33 | 513.74 | 614.18
6 Eliot Chouteau Canoe Kayak Clisson J 114.76+2 - 116.76 | 545.42 | 561.72
7 Titouan Bertrand Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons C 114.85+2 - 116.85 | 546.59 | 498.47

Volants
8 Yoann Bizot J.s.p.a. Mayenne V1 117.74+2 = 119.74 | 584.27 | 557.96
9 Felix Bernier Canoe Kayak Clisson 116.6+6 - 122.6 | 621.55 | 519.99
10 | Leo Daniel Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 122.72+2 - 124.72 | 649.19 | 762.73
11 | Laurent Chiron C.k. Mortagne Sur Sevre V5 125.9+2 - 127.9 | 690.66 | 707.6
12 | Aubin Cherre Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien C 126.19+6 - 132.19 | 746.57 | 839.66
13 | Tanguy Odot S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire S 129.07+6 - 135.07 | 784.12 | 759.95
14 | Evan Roger Pont D'ouilly Loisirs C 131.4+6 = 137.4 | 8145 | 918.05
15 | Jules Lecoeur Pont D'ouilly Loisirs C 141.15+0 - 141.15 | 863.39 | 860.81
16 | Jules Tellier Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak C 136.26+6 - 142.26 | 877.86 | 1264.7
6

17 | Evan Odot S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire M 142.4+0 - 142.4 | 879.68 | 1109.4
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18 | Arthur Chouteau Canoe Kayak Clisson C 137.11+6 - 143.11 | 888.94 | 1076.9
5
19 | Achille Francoise Pont D'ouilly Loisirs M 140.1+4 - 1441 | 901.85 | 1098.8
7
20 Remi Launay C.k. Chateau Thebaud C 144.82+0 = 144.82 | 911.24 | 1135.3
2
21 Baptiste Gobin Club Canoe Kayak De La C 146.97+6 - 152.97 | 1017.4 | 949.68
Boulogne-rocheserviere 9
22 | Jules Lescarmontier Pont D'ouilly Loisirs M 161.23+4 = 165.23 | 1177.3 | 1963.9
2 1
23 | Lohan Goulhot Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien M 156.39+10 - 166.39 | 1192.4 | 1029.9
5 2
24 | Noah Morand C.k. Chateau Thebaud M 176.69+6 - 182.69 | 1404.9 | 1508.9
4
C2H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Florian Busson - Alex J.s.p.a. Mayenne S 117.27+2 - 119.27 | 507.46 | 493.19
Louveau
2 Herve Busson - Vincent Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien V1 124.36+0 - 124.36 | 570.81 | 607.83
Froger
3 Eliot Chouteau - Felix Bernier | Canoe Kayak Clisson 128.19+6 - 134.19 | 693.13 | 976.19
4 Leo Daniel - Aubin Cherre Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 140.56+8 - 148.56 | 871.96 | 883.29
5 Achille Francoise - Jules Pont D'ouilly Loisirs 149.22+4 - 153.22 | 929.95 | 1193.7
Lecoeur 1
6 Maxence Segaud - Mathis S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire J 140.03+14 - 154.03 | 940.02 | 826.67
Barre
7 Natael Curutchet - Marin S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire C 177.01+2 - 179.01 | 1250.8 | 1725.4
Segaud 8 2
8 Gabriel Millier - Charlie Bouec | S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire M 214.97+6 - 220.97 | 1773.0 | 1744.0
- Hamon 6 3
Cc2Mm
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Louise Landerretche - Noha | C.k. Chateau Thebaud M 189.85+10 - 199.85 | 1302.9 | 1178.5
Drouard 8
INV
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Felice Beillard Canoe Kayak Des Ponts De Ce 139.51+8 - 147.51 - -
2 |Tom Marchand Canoe Kayak Des Ponts De Ce 162.58+12 = 174.58 - -
3 Nohé Blouin Bretaudeau Getigne Canoe Kayak 196.88+12 - 208.88 - -




4 Ryan Belnoue Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien M 201.25+14 - 215.25 - -
5 Noah Benisty Madec Getigne Canoe Kayak B 159.15+58 - 21715 - -
6 Clement Chauvin Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien M 176.75+56 - 232.75 - -
7 Tobias Grolleau Canoe Kayak Des Ponts De Ce M | 132.17+106 - 238.17 - -
8 Marius Grignard Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien M 214.4+64 - 278.4 - -
9 Valentine Rousseau Getigne Canoe Kayak M 331.31+64 - 395.31 - -
K1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Myriam Le Joncourt Canoe Kayak Clisson S 102.68+2 - 104.68 | 291.31 | 253.5
2 Zoe Malval Canoe Kayak Clisson 110.31+2 = 112.31 | 383.74 | 380.98
3 Margot Renaudineau Canoe Kayak Clisson 111.9+4 - 115.9 | 427.23 | 450.01
4 Valerie Sibioude C.k. Chateau Thebaud V1 118.17+0 - 118.17 | 454.73 | 423.28
5 Romane Bronchet Canoe Kayak Clisson S 113.82+8 - 121.82 | 498.94 | 419.41
6 Rachel Clavreul-zerbib Canoe Kayak Clisson M 120.27+2 - 122.27 | 504.41 | 462.19
7 Coralie Belnoue Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien S 130.07+0 - 130.07 | 598.89 | 651.81
8 Justine Caruhel Pont D'ouilly Loisirs M 131.6+2 - 133.6 | 641.65 | 744.6
9 Alexine Torche Canoe Kayak Club Fertois S 127.48+8 - 135.48 | 664.43 | 722.91
10 | Justine Bossard Canoe Kayak Clisson S 135.59+4 - 139.59 | 714.21 | 715.54
11 Valentine Jussy Pagaie Orleans Metropole S 139.37+2 - 141.37 | 735.77 | 673.93
12 | Mila Santamaria Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak M 136.23+6 - 142.23 | 746.19 | 853.54
13 | Louise Landerretche C.k. Chateau Thebaud M 138.83+8 - 146.83 | 801.92 | 870.19
14 | Johanne Duval-pourrieux Canoe Kayak Clisson J 152.4+6 - 158.4 | 942.08 | 978.32
15 | Chloe Masseau Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 156.11+4 - 160.11 | 962.79 | 1222.3
7
16 | Mia Etienne Club Canoe Kayak De La C 166.33+6 - 172.33 | 1110.8 | 1280.1
Boulogne-rocheserviere 2 5
17 | Nora Curutchet S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire M 170.02+6 - 176.02 | 1155.5 | 1876.6
3 7
18 | Tina Casset Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak M 199.53+6 - 205.53 | 1513.0 | 3635.1
1 3
19 | Audrey Morice Canoe Kayak Club Fertois S 202.18+6 - 208.18 | 1545.1 | 1617.8
1 2
20 | Emilija Maiseviciute Pont D'ouilly Loisirs M 244.48+8 = 252.48 | 2081.7 | 1838.8
7 4
21 | Coline Robert Ass. Estienne Canoe Kayak M 188.45+70 - 258.45 | 2154.0 | 1941.9
8 6
K1H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Florian Busson Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien S 85.11+0 - 85.11 | 188.28 | 100.33
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Maxence Davy

Max Derame
Clément Davy
Matteo Weinegaessel
Romain Margerie
Marwan Bazot

Alex Louveau

Titouan Bertrand

Eliot Chouteau

Bastien Mailly

Benjamin Thiboust
Herve Busson
Vincent Froger
Leo Daniel
Mathis Barre
CIEment Louveau
Denis Guilmard
Sacha Menard
Jacques Despierres
Jerome Marchais
Aubin Cherre
Simon Labet

Leo Grollier

Evan Roger
Achille Francoise
Stephane Odot
Achille Bezault
Meven Le Berre
Evan Odot
Maxence Segaud
Philippe Rocher
Tibaud Magniette
Alexis Brule
Jules Lecoeur
Jules Tellier
Mathias Leproult
Arthur Chouteau
Marin Segaud

Olivier Brochard

F.l.canoe Kayak Chalonnes
C.k. Chateau Thebaud
F.l.canoe Kayak Chalonnes
Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
J.s.p.a. Mayenne

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
J.s.p.a. Mayenne

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons
Volants

Canoe Kayak Clisson

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons
Volants

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois
Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire
J.s.p.a. Mayenne

Canoe Kayak Clisson
Canoe Kayak De Vertou
Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Canoe Kayak Club Du Mans
Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Ass. Estienne Canoe Kayak
Niagara Canoe Kayak Club
Pont D'ouilly Loisirs

Pont D'ouilly Loisirs

S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire
Canoe Kayak Club Fertois
Canoe Kayak De Vertou
S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire
S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire
Canoe Kayak Clisson

C.k. Chateau Thebaud
Canoe Kayak Club Fertois
Pont D'ouilly Loisirs

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Clisson
S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire

J.s.p.a. Mayenne
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88.86+2
91.58+0
91.78+0
91.87+0
92.33+0
92.82+0
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96.07+0
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10140
97.53+4
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102.224+2
103.17+2
103.56+2
107.71+0
110.43+2
109.1+4
112.1742
110.48+4
112.44+4
117.08+0
115.47+2
113.7+4
118.19+0
118.99+0
113.26+6
115.63+4
118.6+2
118.99+4
124.68+0
122.95+2
125.79+0

86.91
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90.86
91.58
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92.33
92.82
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96.07
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103.32
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104.22
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105.56
107.71
112.43
113.1
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114.48
116.44
117.08
117.47
117.7
118.19
118.99
119.26
119.63
120.6
122.99
124.68
124.95
125.79

212.92
238.79
266.99
276.84
279.58
280.81
287.11
293.82

296.01
338.31

348.02
371.57
389.36
405.79
413.05
414

43755
446.86
449.87
462.87
468.21
497 .64
562.25
571.43
586.07
590.32
617.15
625.91
631.25
634.39
641.1

652.05
655.75
660.81
674.09
706.81
729.94
733.64
74514

99.84
200.72
205.14
276.55
252.08
272.63
208.64
351.33

347.4
447.98

340.73
297.19
390.07
474.39
464.49
313.22
599.46
258.65
424.24
514.83
534.83
623.57
652.51
703.87
733.83
422,52
828.51
729.48
807.59
7217
700.65
858.74
601.37
817.78
850.33
1165.9
549.71
843.85
727.24
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Steeve Protais

Gael Cailler

Tanguy Odot

Ewen Lema

Lohan Goulhot
Clement Delhommeau
Liam Guilgault

Sacha Daniel

Noha Drouard

Jules Lescarmontier

Baptiste Gobin

Romain Faucheux

Aubin Besson

Tom Hamon

Remi Launay

Achille Niclair

Eluan Michineau

Christian Belouin

Augustin Blin

Yoann Brochard

Raphael Debaize-michaux

Noah Morand

Simon Lecoeur

Natael Curutchet

Herkus Maisevicius

Mathys Brossard

Quentin Duguennoy

Gabriel Bonsens

Gabriel Millier

Marceau Juliot

Vincent Chanteux

C.k. Mortagne Sur Sevre

Canoe Kayak De Vertou

S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire
Canoe Kayak Clisson
Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
C.k. Chateau Thebaud
Canoe Kayak Clisson

Club C.k Montreuil Juigne
C.k. Chateau Thebaud

Pont D'ouilly Loisirs

Club Canoe Kayak De La
Boulogne-rocheserviere
Canoe Kayak Club Fertois
Club Nautique Bouchemaine

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

C.k. Chateau Thebaud
Canoe Kayak Clisson

Club Canoe Kayak De La
Boulogne-rocheserviere
Club C.k Montreuil Juigne
Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

J.s.p.a. Mayenne

C.k. Chateau Thebaud
C.k. Chateau Thebaud

Pont D'ouilly Loisirs

S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire
Pont D'ouilly Loisirs

Club Canoe Kayak De La
Boulogne-rocheserviere
S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire

Canoe Kayak De Vertou

Canoe Kayak Club Fertois
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124.9+2
121.59+6

123.42+6
121.45+8
129.45+0
125.64+4
129.92+0
126.35+4
121.14+10
131.93+0
129.94+2

128.89+4

131.84+4

132.41+6

130.55+8
135.15+4

129.52+12

139.63+2
139.63+2

137.86+4

135.54+8
144.68+0

129.39+16

144.78+4

148.67+4

143.02+10

146.59+12

103.23+60

162.26+4

157.59+10

159.12+10

126.9
127.59

129.42
129.45
129.45
129.64
129.92
130.35
131.14
131.93
131.94

132.89

135.84

138.41

138.55
139.15

141.52

141.63
141.63

141.86

143.54
144.68

145.39

148.78

152.67

153.02

158.59

163.23

166.26

167.59

169.12

760.33
769.78

794.83
795.24
795.24
797.84
801.67
807.56
818.37
829.19
829.32

842.33

882.71

917.89

919.81
928.02

960.46

961.97
961.97

965.12

988.11
1003.7

1013.4

1059.8

1113.0

1117.8

11941

1257.6

1299.1

1317.3

1338.2

896.69
1113.6

610.29
957.6
716.15
878.08
883.75
806.6
989.33
748.33
857.69

1421.2

1028.6

2136.3

795.97
1214.7

1073.1

972.34
1004.9

1074.6

780.88
1227.9

935.09

1060.9

1204.5

1005.0

1065.7

239.33

1454.2

1792.9

1004.1
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Pierre Paboeuf

Remi Etienne

Charlie Bouec - Hamon

Antoine Renaudineau

Denis Delhommeau

Noam Aguesse

Gabin Falcon

Club Canoe Kayak De La
Boulogne-rocheserviere

Club Canoe Kayak De La
Boulogne-rocheserviere
S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire
Canoe Kayak Clisson
C.k. Chateau Thebaud

Getigne Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Clisson

126.63+54

128.95+56

187.58+4

171.96+20

139.49+58

152.55+54

156.65+66

180.63

184.95

191.58

191.96

197.49

206.55

222.65

1495.8

1554.9

1645.7

1650.9

1726.6

1850.6

2071.0

891.48

1235.9

3166.3

1735.0

1671.0

1216.5

1298.3




